
Part No. DescriptionKey

Model: CH15R11, CH30R11, CH60R11, CH60LR11, CH100R11, 
CH150R11, CH300R11

Status: ActiveSeries: Champ II Bench Scale
ServiceParts List

Figure

71125009 Adjustable Foot,CQxxR, CQxxL, All CH II

71124310 Loadcell (CH150R11, CH300R11)

71102504 Loadcell bolts M6x25 CQ10R, 25R, 50L, 100L, 
CH15R11, 30R11, 60L11, 60R11

71102512 Loadcell bolts M8x30 CQ250XL, CH100R11, 
150R11, 300L11

71129104 Platform, SS 12x14 (CH15R11, CH30R11, 
CH60R11)

71129105 Platform, SS 16x20 (CH60L11, CH100R11)

71129106 Platform, SS 17x22 (CH150R11, CH300R11)

71125079 Rubber center support (All Champ II)

71123979 Loadcell (CH100R11)

71125006 Rubber corner support CQxxL, CH60L11, 
100R11, 150R11, 300R11

71153798 Level Kit, External, CQxxR, CQxxL, CQxxRW, 
CQxxLW, All CHII

71129260 Accessory bag CD11 (Champ II)

71129642 Indicator bracket assembly (Champ II)

71125105 Column, SS 350mm (13.75in) (Champ II)

71125103 Column, SS 680mm (26.75in) (Champ II)

71129064 Bracket, Column (Champ II)

71127181 Cover for M6 Screw, All CQ, All CH II

71128342 Cover for M8 Screw, All CQ, All CH II

71123975 Load Cell, CQ25R, CH15R11

71123976 Load Cell, CQ50L, CH30R11, 60R11, 60L11

71134337 Level , All CQ and CH II units w/o external level

Ohaus Corporation, 19A Chapin Road, Pine Brook, NJ, 07058, USA, Phone: 973-377-9000, USA:800-526-0659, FAX: 973-593-0359
Revision: 4/19/2004 Page 1  of  2



Part No. DescriptionKey

Model: CH15R11, CH30R11, CH60R11, CH60LR11, CH100R11, 
CH150R11, CH300R11

Status: ActiveSeries: Champ II Bench Scale
ServiceParts List

Figure

71125924 Rubber corner support CQxxR, CH15R11, 
30R11, 60R11

Ohaus Corporation, 19A Chapin Road, Pine Brook, NJ, 07058, USA, Phone: 973-377-9000, USA:800-526-0659, FAX: 973-593-0359
Revision: 4/19/2004 Page 2  of  2


